36
IP
RoHS
www.kuebler.com © Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 11/2011
Absolute Encoders – Multiturn
The absolute multiturn encoders Sendix 5863 SIL and 5883 SIL are
perfectly suited for use in safety-related applications up to SIL3
according to DIN EN ISO 61800-5-2 or PLe to DIN EN ISO 13849.

• 	 Cable and connector variants
• 	 Various mounting options available
Order code
Shaft version
Order code
Hollow shaft
e 		 Code
	B 	= 	SSI, Binary
	C 	= 	BiSS-C, Binary
	G 	= 	SSI, Gray
f 		 Resolution 1)
	A 	= 	10 bit ST + 12 bit MT
	1 	= 	11 bit ST + 12 bit MT
	2 	= 	12 bit ST + 12 bit MT
	3 	= 	13 bit ST + 12 bit MT
	4 	= 	14 bit ST + 12 bit MT
	7 	=	17 bit ST + 12 bit MT
e 		 Code
	B 	= 	SSI, Binary
	C 	= 	BiSS-C, Binary
	G 	= 	SSI, Gray
f 		 Resolution 1)
	A 	= 	10 bit ST + 12 bit MT
	1 	= 	11 bit ST + 12 bit MT
	2 	= 	12 bit ST + 12 bit MT
	3 	= 	13 bit ST + 12 bit MT
	4 	= 	14 bit ST + 12 bit MT
	7 	=	17 bit ST + 12 bit MT
.
.
1
X
a
a
X
X
b
b
X
X
c
c
X
X
d
d
.
.
X
X
e
e
X
X
f
f
2
2
X
X
h
h
a 		 Flange
	1 	= 	clamping flange, ø 58 mm, IP65
b 		 Shaft (ø x L)
	2 	= 	10 x 20 mm, with flat
	A 	= 10 x 20 mm, with feather key
a 		 Flange
	A 	= 	with torque stop set, IP65
	B 	= 	with stator coupling, IP65
b 		 Hollow shaft
	3 	= 	ø 10 mm
	4 	= 	ø 12 mm
	5 	= 	ø 14 mm
	K 	= 	ø 10 mm, tapered shaft